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Ne¢ [Name E-mail Country Nationality |Institute

1 |Adriana Marra adrianamarra.consultora@gmail.com Brazil Brazilian UNESP

2 |Alejandro Garcia Cruz alejandro.c.garcia@me.com Brazil Brazilian Universidade Federal do ABC

3 |Aline Brito de Lima lima.alinebrito@gmail.com Brazil Brazilian Federal University of Minas Gerais (UFMG)
4 |Ana Paula Cossenza acossenza@bio.fiocruz.br Brazil Brasileira Fiocruz/Bio-Manguinhos

5 |Anderson Oliveira Latini aolatini@ufsj.edu.br Brazil Brazilian Universidade Federal de Sdo Jodo del-Rei

6 |Andrea Diaz Roa adr186@hotmail.com Brazil Colombian Instituto Butantan

7 |Armando Valter Felicio Zuffi armandozuffi@gmail.com Brazil Brasilian Universidade de Sdo Paulo

8 |Camylla Gongalves Cantanheide c.cantanheide@gmail.com Brazil Brasileira UFABC

9 |Claudia Lucia de Guadalupe Chacén Pineda claudia.chacon@udb.edu.sv El Salvador Salvadorean |Universidad Don Bosco

10 |Daniel Jeremias Ferreira danjfferreira@gmail.com Brazil Brazilian Federal University of Itajuba

11 |Daniel Wagner Fonteles Alves dwfalves@gmail.com Brazil Brasil UNESP

12 |Daniela Ferraz Bacconi Campeche daniela.campeche@embrapa.br Brazil brazilian Embrapa Tropical Semi Arid

13 |Edna Gicela Ortiz Morea omoreal010@gmail.com Brazil Colombia Universidade Estadual Paulista

14 |Eilen Llanes Veiga ellanes2307 @gmail.com Cuba Cuban National Institute of Oncology and Radiobiology
15 |Fernanda Maria Policarpo Tonelli tonellibioquimica@gmail.com Brazil Brasileira Universidade Federal de Minas Gerais

16 |Fernando Barbosa fer.cbarbosa@gmail.com Brazil Brazil UNICAMP

17 |Flavia Rodrigues de Oliveira Silva frsilva@ipen.br Brazil Brasileira IPEN-USP

18 |Frank Moshe Cotacallapa Choque frankmosheh@gmail.com Brazil Peru National Institute for Space Research (INPE)
19 |Griselda Esther Jara de Garrido grisel.grisel@gmail.com Brazil Brazilian Instituto D'Or de Pesquisa e Ensino

20 |Guilherme Alvares Peixoto guilhermealvares@id.uff.br Brazil Brazilian University Federal Fluminense

21 |Guilherme Nunes Lucena guilherme_nunes7 @hotmail.com Brazil Brazil Institute of Chemistry, Sdo Paulo State University
22 |Guilherme Vaz gui7vaz@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Unesp

23 |Ingrid Regina Avanzi avanzi@unifesp.br Brazil BRAZILIAN FEDERAL UNIVERSITY OF SAO PAULO

24 |Ird Borges Coutinho Gallo ira_borgesl4@yahoo.com.br Brazil Brasil Instituto de Quimica de Araraquara, Unesp
25 |Jessica Carolina Gomes da Silva silvajessicacg@gmail.com Brazil Brazilian Lallemand Brasil

26 |Joaquim Yuji Usukura Kim joaquimusukura@gmail.com Brazil Brazilian Universidade Estaduai Paulista - UNESP

27 Juan Camilo Jaramillo Gomez jucjaramillogo@unal.edu.co Colombia Colombia Universidad Nacional de Colombia

28 |Julian Avila julian.avila@unesp.br Brazil Colombian UNESP

29 |July Reyes Zacarias julyreyes02@gmail.com Dominican Republic |Dominican Autonomous University of Santo Domingo
30 |Leonardo Francisco Gongalves Dias |goncalves.dias@unesp.br Brazil Brazilian UNESP-Bauru

31 |Luis Roberto Carlos Ochoa luis_027_01@hotmail.com Peru Peruvian Universidad Nacional de Ingenieria

32 |Luiz Gustavo de Almeida luizgualmeida@gmail.com Brazil Brasileira 1B-USP

33 |Luiza Gondolo Papa Janini luizagp@gmail.com Brazil Brazilian BiogasLab Ambiental

34 |Marcelo Henrique Armoa mharmoa@fatecjaboticabal.edu.br Brazil Brazilian Technology compete Nilo de Stefani - FATEC de Jaboticabal
35 |Marcelo Marques Simdes de Souza marcelo.mssouza@gmail.com Brazil brazilian Universidade Federal do Ceara

36 |Marianna Andrade Lopes marianna.alopes95@gmail.com Brazil Brazilian Instituto de Quimica - UNESP

37 |Matheus de Almeida Cruz allmayda07 @gmail.com Brazil Brasilian Federal University of Sdo Paulo

38 |Naira Ferreira Bonifacio naira.bonifacio@usp.br Brazil Brazilian Innovation USP Agency

39 |Nilton José dos Santos nilton.unesp@gmail.com Brazil Brazilian UNESP and UNICAMP

40 |Rafael Francisco Santiago de Souza rafael.francisco.sousa@usp.br Brazil Brazilian Sdo Carlos Institute of Physics - IFSC

41 |Rosana de Fatima Galindo roft.galindo@gmail.com Brazil Brazilian Universidade Estadual de Campinas

42 |Sandra Regina dos Santos sandrasantos111@gmail.com Brazil Brazilian Universidade Federal de Sdo Paulo

43 |Sandro Minarrine Cotrim Schott sandro.schott@usp.br Brazil Brazilian Instituto de Pesquisas Energéticas e Nucleares
44 |Sidnei Emilio Bordignon Junior bordig@gmail.com Brazil Brazilian Universidade Federal de Santa Catarina (UFSC)
45 |Silvia Siag Oigman silvia.oigman@idor.org Brazil Brasil Instituto D'Or de Pesquisa e Ensino

46 |Sonia Maria Zanetti sonia.zanetti@unesp.br Brazil Brazilian UNESP

47 |Victor Ulisses Pugliese victor.pugliese@outlook.com Brazil Brasilizian Instituto Tecnoldgico da Aeronautica

48 |Wallace G. Ferreira wallace.ferreira@ufabc.edu.br Brazil Brasilian UFABC

49 |Wilian Franca Costa wilianfc@gmail.com Brazil Brasil Universidade de Sdo Paulo

50 |William Bartolomeu de Medeiros medeiros.wl7@gmail.com Brazil Brasileiro Instituto de Quimica - UNESP - Araraquara
51 |Wong Diaz Vincent Edward vwong.ufs@gmail.com Brazil Venezuelan [Sdo Paulo State University




